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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

Dnepropetrovsk Open 2012

28.09.2012 - 30.09.2012

Straltsova Hanna

Page 1
28.09.2012-18:29

RTSOP 2 Ope F

1/

WL5F

LB

LF

WLB 1x not credit
WLF

B 1x not credit

W5F 3x not credit

W5B

SLB

WO

R Fall

First pass :

420

110

110

160

160

60

310

310

60

350

60

150

2260

TO

B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

200

100

200

200

350

200

480

320

2050

4310




Dnepropetrovsk/UKR

Dnepropetrovsk Open 2012
28.09.2012 - 30.09.2012

Valodzkina Aliaksandra

28.09.2012

RTSOP  OpeF

Page 2
-18:29

1SKI
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

WS5F

First pass :

Fall

160

110

110

160

60

600

T5B

TBB

TF

B

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

TO

TO

TWO

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit

out of time

350

200

200

100

100

150

150

130

130

200

200

1910

2510




Dnepropetrovsk/UKR

Dnepropetrovsk Open 2012
28.09.2012 - 30.09.2012

Gerasikova Maria

Page 3
28.09.2012-18:29

MOSCOW Ope F

1SKI

woO

WBB

BB

WS5F

W5B

WF

SLB

First pass :

3x not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit

out of time

150

60

150

150

90

90

310

80

60

1140

TO

TO

T5B

TBB

T5F

TO

TO

TWO

B

TWBB

Second pass :

Total :

Trick repeated

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

Fall
out of time

200

350

200

200

350

200

100

1600

2740
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Dnepropetrovsk Open 2012
28.09.2012 - 30.09.2012

Tolkacheva Ekaterina

Page 4
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SDUSOR Ope F

1/
WL5F
LB

LF
WLB

WLF

WBB

WS5F

W5B
BB

WBB

First pass :

2X not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

out of time

110

110

160

160

60

150

310

90

60

1210

T5B

TBB

TF

B

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

TO

TWO

B

TWBB

TF

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

350
200
200
100
100
100

100

150
150
130
130
200

300

330

2540

3750
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6 Pirozhenko Anna SENTOSA Ope F
1/ TSB 350
WLS5F 420 TBB 200
WLB 160 R 200
LF 110 TSF 350
LB 110 TO 200
WLF 160 R 200
B 60 TWO 300
W5F 310 TWB 150
B TF 100
R 310 B 100
W5B 310 TWBB 330
BB 90 R 330
R 90 TF
wW7B Fall TS out of time

R
First pass : 2130 Second pass : 2810
Total : 4940




Total :

Dnepropetrovsk/UKR Dnepropetrovsk Open 2012 2800 2012'??33 g
28.09.2012 - 30.09.2012 o '
Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra RTSOP  Ope F
1/ TSB 350
WLS5F 420 TWBB 330
B 60 TWF 150
W5F 310 B 100
B TBB 200
R 310 R 1x not credit 200
W5B 310 TF 1x not credit 100
WBB 150 TO 1x not credit 200
BB 90 R 1x not credit 200
WF 1x not credit 80 TO
FLB Fall TWO 300
TWLB 320
TF
TWB out of time
First pass : 1730 Second pass : 2450

4180
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Dnepropetrovsk Open 2012

28.09.2012 - 30.09.2012

28.09.2012

Page 7
-18:29

8 Begun Anna SENTOSA Ope F
1/ T7F 450
WLS5F 420 B 100
WLB 160 TBB 200
LF 110 TWBB 330
LB 110 TWF 150
WLF 160 B
B 60 TBB 1x not credit
W5F 310 R 1x not credit 200
B TSF 350
R 310 TO 200
W5B 310 R 200
BB 90 TWO 300
R 90 TWLB 2x not credit
SLBB 2x not credit TF
F 60
SLB 2x not credit
F Trick repeated
WO out of time
First pass : 2190 Second pass : 2480

Total :

4670




